Cartridges and Inserts
Peripheral Cartridge
Item code Insert Insert Screw Cartridge Screw Pad Pad Screw Set Screw
CTTDN13P
R430.28-1516-16
BTTDN13PGU1TE
R424.9-13T3308-22 PHSM1154
5513 020-24

5513 020-26BTTDT22MLU1TE
TPMT 220612TR-23
Peripheral Insert
Intermediate CartridgePeripheral Cartridge Central Cartridge
Solid Carbide
Guide Pad
Central &
Intermediate Insert
Brazed carbide
Guide Pad
Guide Pads
Diameter Item code Description Guide Pad Screw
63.50-74.99 mm GPS1435D0650TE
800-14 D065 SOLID CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
75.00-84.99 mm GPS1435D0750TE
800-16 D075 SOLID CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
85.00-99.99 mm GPS1435D0850TE
800-18 D085 SOLID CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
100.00-109.99 mm GPS2050D1000TE
800-20 D100 SOLID CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
110.00-119.99 mm GPS2050D1100TE
800-22 D110 SOLID CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
120.00-129.99 mm GPS2050D1200TE
800-24 D120 SOLID CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
65.00 - 69.99 mm GPB1435D0650
430.32-12 D65.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
70.00 - 74.99 mm GPB1435D0700
430.32-12 D70.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
75.00 - 79.99 mm GPB1435D0750
430.32-12 D75.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
80.00 - 84.99 mm GPB1435D0800
430.32-12 D80.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
85.00 - 89.99 mm GPB1435D0850
430.32-12 D85.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
90.00 - 94.99 mm GPB1435D0900
430.32-12 D90.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
95.00 - 99.99 mm GPB1435D0950
430.32-12 D95.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1158
5513 020-01
100.00 - 104.99 mm GPB2050D1000
430.32-16 D100.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
105.00 - 109.99 mm GPB2050D1050
430.32-16 D105.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
110.00 - 114.99 mm GPB2050D1100
430.32-16 D110.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
115.00 - 119.99 mm GPB2050D1150
430.32-16 D115.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
120.00 - 124.99 mm GPB2050D1200
430.32-16 D120.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
125.00 - 129.99 mm GPB2050D1250
430.32-16 D125.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
130.00 - 139.99 mm GPB2050D1300
430.32-16 D130.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
140.00 - 149.99 mm GPB2050D1400
430.32-16 D140.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
150.00 - 159.00 mm GPB2050D1500
430.32-16 D150.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
160.00 - 169.99 mm GPB2050D1600
430.32-16 D160.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
170.00 - 179.99 mm GPB2050D1700
430.32-16 D170.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
180.00 - 189.99 mm GPB2050D1800
430.32-16 D180.0 BRAZED CARBIDE GUIDE PAD PHSM1160
5513 020-26
Guide Pad Sizes
NOTE: Brazed Carbide Guide Pads can be coated upon request.